
Type:         Rubber                       Foam

Race Track

Driver

Date

Qualifying                           Final

 Surface:       Asphalt (      Indoor /       Outdoor)            Carpet

 Traction:       Low          Medium          High       Layout:      Open          Mixed          Tight
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mm mm
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Tires

RearFront Controlled Tire

Setup Sheet
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Comments

Front Suspension Type

Fixed                        Flexible

Standard                 Wide

Battery  Position 
Forward                        Rearward

Center Spring (lbs)

Center Shock Absorber

Oil
Open
Closed

6.5 8 10 12 14 16 18

 Other:                 

Camber

R
L

o

o

Ride Height                          mm
With Tyre Ø                          mm

Shims                   mm

Rear Springs (lbs) 
4.5 5 5.5 6 6.5 7

 Other:          

Caster Inserts (degrees) 

0 2 4 6 8 10

Rear Axle Inserts
0/0

0/25
0/5

0/30
0/10

0/35
0/15

0/40
0/20

Servo Position 
Forward

Rearward

Steering Blocks

0
1
2
3
4

Shims                    mmAckermann Position

Kingpin Insert

Front Springs (lbs) Spacers 

18 22 26

 Other:          

Roll Center Spacer

Shims Front               mm Shims Rear                 mm

Front Tubes

No Yes cst

Ackermann

Front Wing Adjustment

Rear Wing Adjustment

Body
 Brand Type

Front Wing
 Brand Type

Aerodynamic

Rear Wing
 Brand Type

Front Suspension
Plate Thickness mm

Central Tube cst

mm

 Track T°

Air T°

 Condition:       Smooth          Bumpy                                Laptime

ESC

Ride Height                          mm
With Tyre Ø                          mm

Arn0

Cuted
No Yes
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